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This institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider.

AWG  CHEERIOS, BANANA, AND
MILK

AWG WAFFLES, STRAWBERRIES
AND MILK

HASH BROWN, EGGS,
BLUEBERRIES AND MILK

PANCAKES, STRAWBERRIES,
AND MILK

AWG  CHEERIOS, BANANA, AND
MILK

CHEESE RAVIOLI AND BROCCOLIAWG PIZZA WITH BROCCOLI
AND APPLES
APPLE SAUCE, CHEESE
CRACKERS AND WATER

CHICKEN,  RICE, GABANNZO
BEANS  & APPLES
AWG CRACKERS , YOGURT AND
WATER

AWG TOAST WITH JELLY AND
ORANGES

HOT DOGS, FRIES, BAKED
BEANS
AWG CRACKERS , YOGURT AND
WATER

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
WITH BROCCOLI
AWG GRAHAM CRACKERS,
BLUEBERRIES  AND WATER

TURKEY SANDWICH WITH
SLICED CUCUMBERS AND
BANANA

TURKEY SANDWICH WITH
SLICED TOMATOES AND PEAR

AWG PB&J SANDWICH,
CUCUMBERS, STRAWBERRIES
AND MILK

CHEESE RAVIOLI AND BROCCOLI AWG PIZZA WITH BROCCOLI
AND APPLES

AWG  CHEERIOS, BANANA, AND
MILK

AWG OATMEAL, BANANA, AND
MILK

HASH BROWN, EGGS,
BLUEBERRIES AND MILK

AWG  CHEERIOS, BANANA, AND
MILK

PANCAKES, STRAWBERRIES,
AND MILK

PASTA WITH CHEESE TOMATO
SAUCE AND  MIXED VEGGIE AND
AVOCADO

HOT DOGS, FRIES, BAKED
BEANS
AWG TOAST WITH JELLY AND
ORANGES

FISH STICKS, FRIES, BROCCOLI
AND AVOCADO
AWG ROUND CRACKERS,
APPLESAUCE AND WATER

AWG CRACKERS , YOGURT AND
WATER

AWG PIZZA WITH BROCCOLI
AND APPLES
APPLE SAUCE, CHEESE
CRACKERS AND WATER

AWG BREAD CHICKEN
,RICE,BROCCOLI, CLEMENTINES,
AND MILKAWG GRAHAM CRACKERS,
BLUEBERRIES  AND WATER

AWG PB&J SANDWICH,
CUCUMBERS, STRAWBERRIES
AND MILK

CHEESE RAVIOLI AND BROCCOLI AWG PB&J SANDWICH,
CUCUMBERS, STRAWBERRIES
AND MILK

AWG PB&J SANDWICH,
CUCUMBERS, STRAWBERRIES
AND MILK

AWG PB&J SANDWICH,
CUCUMBERS, STRAWBERRIES
AND MILK

HASH BROWN, EGGS,
BLUEBERRIES AND MILK

AWG OATMEAL, BANANA, AND
MILK

HASH BROWN, EGGS,
BLUEBERRIES AND MILK

AWG WAFFLES, STRAWBERRIES
AND MILK

PANCAKES, STRAWBERRIES,
AND MILK

GRILLED CHICKEN, RICE,
BROCCOLI, APPLES

CHEESE QUESADILLA, BLACK
BEANS, AVOCADO, PEARS  AND
MILKAWG ROUND CRACKERS,
APPLESAUCE AND WATER

CHEESE RAVIOLI AND BROCCOLI

AWG CRACKERS , YOGURT AND
WATER

APPLE SAUCE, CHEESE
CRACKERS AND WATER

AWG PIZZA WITH BROCCOLI
AND APPLES
AWG GRAHAM CRACKERS,
BLUEBERRIES  AND WATER

TURKEY SANDWICH WITH
SLICED TOMATOES AND PEAR
AWG TOAST WITH JELLY AND
ORANGES

AWG PB&J SANDWICH,
CUCUMBERS, STRAWBERRIES
AND MILK

TURKEY SANDWICH WITH
SLICED TOMATOES AND PEAR

AWG PB&J SANDWICH,
CUCUMBERS, STRAWBERRIES
AND MILK

AWG PB&J SANDWICH,
CUCUMBERS, STRAWBERRIES
AND MILK

PASTA WITH CHEESE TOMATO
SAUCE AND  MIXED VEGGIE AND
AVOCADO

AWG OATMEAL, BANANA, AND
MILK

PANCAKES, STRAWBERRIES,
AND MILK

AWG  CHEERIOS, BANANA, AND
MILK

PANCAKES, STRAWBERRIES,
AND MILK

AWG  CHEERIOS, BANANA, AND
MILK

FISH STICKS, FRIES, BROCCOLI
AND AVOCADO

GRILLED CHICKEN, RICE,
BROCCOLI, APPLES
AWG ROUND CRACKERS,
APPLESAUCE AND WATER

TURKEY SANDWICH WITH
SLICED CUCUMBERS AND
BANANACRACKERS AND CHEESE AWG TOAST WITH JELLY AND

ORANGES

AWG EGG SALAD SANDWICH,
MIXED VEGGIES, PEARS AND
MILKAPPLE SAUCE, CHEESE
CRACKERS AND WATER

CHEESE RAVIOLI AND BROCCOLI

AWG CRACKERS , YOGURT AND
WATER

AWG PB&J SANDWICH,
CUCUMBERS, STRAWBERRIES
AND MILK

CHEESE RAVIOLI AND BROCCOLI PASTA WITH CHEESE TOMATO
SAUCE AND  MIXED VEGGIE AND
AVOCADO

PASTA WITH CHEESE TOMATO
SAUCE AND  MIXED VEGGIE AND
AVOCADO

AWG PB&J SANDWICH,
CUCUMBERS, STRAWBERRIES
AND MILK

EXCELLENCE EARLY LEARNING CENTER LLC NUTRISERVICE INCCHILD/ADULT

Fri(6/6/2025)

Mon(6/9/2025) Tue(6/10/2025) Wed(6/11/2025) Thu(6/12/2025) Fri(6/13/2025)

Mon(6/16/2025) Tue(6/17/2025) Wed(6/18/2025) Thu(6/19/2025) Fri(6/20/2025)

Mon(6/23/2025) Tue(6/24/2025) Wed(6/25/2025) Thu(6/26/2025) Fri(6/27/2025)

Mon(6/30/2025)

Mon(6/2/2025) Tue(6/3/2025) Wed(6/4/2025) Thu(6/5/2025)

PERIOD: Jun / 2025CENTER MONTHLY MENUS -




